2000nm PM Inline Optical Isolator for Pulse Power
Specifications
Parameter Unit Single Stage Dual Stage H Stage
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 2000
Isolation (λc+/-20nm, 23°C) dB ≥20 ≥35 ≥25
Insertion Loss (λc+/-20nm, 23°C) dB ≤1.3 ≤1.6 ≤1.6
Optical Return Loss (Input/Output) dB 50/45 50/45 50/45

5. Package size may be different for different power and fiber type.
Package Dimension (H Stage)
Ordering Information (PN)
FPIS-NNNN - C C -H NN P NN -(C) C C NN -CC/CCC
Type
S= S Type
F= F Type
Stage
S= Single Stage
D= Dual Stage
H= H Stage
Center Wavelength
2000= 2000nm
Average Power
03=300mW
1= 1W
10=10W
20= 20W
Peak Power
01= 100W
1=1kW
5=5kW
10=10kW
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Fiber Type
2=PM1550Fiber
V=PM1950 Fiber
O=10/130 PMDC Fiber
R=25/250 PMDC Fiber
Package
M=Metal Box
Blank for SST
or >2W Power
Features
◙ High Isolation
◙ Low Insertion Loss
◙ High Reliability and Stability
◙ Various Bandwidth
◙ High Optical Power
◙
Applications
◙ Broadband Systems
◙ Optical Amplifying Systems
◙ Telecommunication Networks
◙ Laser Systems
◙ Research Labs
◙
≤10W ≤20W ≤60W